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Town of Ay er

Zoning Boatd of Appeals
Aver Police Station - Community Meeting Room

54 Park Street

Ayet, MA 01432

Thursday. August 21. 2014. 7:00pm

Open Session Meeting Agenda

7:00pm

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Call to Order

Review and Approve Agenda; Announcements

Introductions and Overview
1. Town Administrator Robert A. Pontbriand

Organisation of the ZBA

Old Business

1. Request for revision of Special Permit, 17 BUgh Street, Mr. Peter Bemis

Roles and Responsibiliries of the ZBA
1. Attorney Brian Wmner, Town Counsel

Scheduling of Pending ZBA Matters
1. 126 Main Street, Variance

2. 15 Litdeton Road, Variance and Special Permit

New Business

1. Attorney Tom Gibbons, 83 Washington Street

2. Attorney Tom Gibbons, 19 Fitchburg Road

Adjournment

*A.genda Times are for pfanningpwposes only and do not necessanfy consfifnfe exact times.


